‘e Clty of Mountain View 500 ng'IYRgAé'IFREET
(D
7
City of @,
Mountain

View Legislation Text

\

h

File #: 202650, Version: 1

Contract Amendment for Outside Building Plan Checking and Inspection Services
1. Appropriate $2,495,000 from the Development Services Fund for building plan checking, inspection,
consultant, and professional services. (Five votes required)

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the professional services
agreement with Shums Coda Associates for building plan checking and inspection services to increase
maximum compensation by $2,495,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $3,405,000 in Fiscal
Year 2022-23.

City of Mountain View Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/30/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

